
Vicky the Truck - Schedule of Events

Event Day Date City/Town /Suburb LGA Venue 
Launch Monday 29-May Bendigo City of Greater Bendigo Bendigo Event and Exhibition Complex

Event Day Date City/Town /Suburb Venue 
Bell Street Mall Iftar Dinner Friday 2-Jun West Heidelberg Banyule City Council Bell Street Mall
National Celtic Festival Saturday 10-Jun Portarlington City of Greater Geelong Portarlington
National Celtic Festival Sunday 11-Jun Portarlington City of Greater Geelong Portarlington
National Celtic Festival Monday 12-Jun Portarlington City of Greater Geelong Portarlington
Parliament House Wednesday 21-Jun Melbourne City of Melbourne Parliament House
Festival of Welcome: A Winter Solstice Celebration (Refugee Week Launch) Saturday 24-Jun Melbourne City of Melbourne Federation Square/St Kilda Rd footpath/slipway. 

Event Day Date City/Town /Suburb LGA Venue 
NAIDOC celebration – Koolin-ik ba kirrip-buluk - Family and Friends Day Wednesday 5-Jul Cranbourne City of Casey Royal Botanic Gardens Victoria, Cranbourne Gardens
Dandenong Market Tuesday TBC Dandenong 
Dandenong Market Saturday TBC Dandenong
AFL Multicultural Round 19 Friday 28-Jul Richmond City of Melbourne MCG
AFL Multicultural Round 19 Saturday 29-Jul City of Melbourne City of Melbourne Eithad Stadium 
AFL Multicultural Round 19 Sunday 30-Jul Richmond City of Melbourne MCG

Event Day Date City/Town /Suburb LGA Venue 
Casey - Friendship Week showcase events
Casey - Friendship Week showcase events
Casey - Friendship Week showcase events
Casey Welcome Dinner Friday 4-Aug
AFL Game round 21 - Melbourne Football Club Celebrating Diversity Sunday 13-Aug MCG City of Melbourne
Latrobe University Multicultural Week event Thursday 24-Aug LaTrobe Bundoora Latrobe University Bundoora Campus
Melbourne Day Event Sunday 27-Aug Melbourne City of Melbourne Docklands
Chinese Fortune Space launch 28-Aug Melbourne Immigration museum 

Event Day Date City/Town /Suburb LGA Venue 
Moon Lantern Festival Saturday 10-Sep Box Hill Whitehorse
Royal Melbourne Show Saturday 23-Sep Flemington Moonee Valley Melbourne Showgrounds
Royal Melbourne Show Sunday 24-Sep Flemington Moonee Valley Melbourne Showgrounds
Royal Melbourne Show Monday 25-Sep Flemington Moonee Valley Melbourne Showgrounds
Royal Melbourne Show Tuesday 26-Sep Flemington Moonee Valley Melbourne Showgrounds
Royal Melbourne Show Wednesday 27-Sep Flemington Moonee Valley Melbourne Showgrounds
Royal Melbourne Show Thursday 28-Sep Flemington Moonee Valley Melbourne Showgrounds
Royal Melbourne Show Friday 29-Sep Flemington Moonee Valley Melbourne Showgrounds
Royal Melbourne Show Saturday 30-Sep Flemington Moonee Valley Melbourne Showgrounds

Event Day Date City/Town /Suburb LGA Venue 
Royal Melbourne Show Sunday 1-Oct Flemington Moonee Valley Melbourne Showgrounds
Royal Melbourne Show Monday 2-Oct Flemington Moonee Valley Melbourne Showgrounds
Royal Melbourne Show Tuesday 3-Oct Flemington Moonee Valley Melbourne Showgrounds
Swan Hill Show Friday 6-Oct Swan Hill

JUNE 

MAY

OCTOBER  - Regional 

SEPTEMBER  - Regional 

AUGUST - South Eastern Suburbs  

JULY - South Eastern Suburbs 
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Swan Hill Show Saturday 7-Oct Swan Hill
Kerang Show Monday 9-Oct Kerang
Kerang Show Tuesday 10-Oct Kerang
Shepparton Show Friday 13-Oct Shepparton Greater Shepparton Shire Council Shepparton Showgrounds 
Shepparton Show Saturday 14-Oct Shepparton Greater Shepparton Shire Council Shepparton Showgrounds 
Geelong Show Thursday 19-Oct Geelong
Geelong Show Friday 20-Oct Geelong
Geelong Show Saturday 21-Oct Geelong
Geelong Show Sunday 22-Oct Geelong
Numurkah Show Wednesday 25-Oct Numurkah Shire of Moira
Pyramid Hill Fiesta Saturday 28-Oct Pyramid Hill Loddon Shire Council Pyramid Hill 
Stawell Show Saturday 28-Oct Stawell Shire of Northern Grampians

Event Day Date City/Town /Suburb LGA Venue 
Sale Show Friday 3-Nov Sale Wellington Shire Council 
Sale Show Saturday 4-Nov Sale Wellington Shire Council 
Dandenong Show Saturday 11-Nov Dandenong Greater Dandenong City Council 
Dandenong Show Sunday 12-Nov Dandenong Greater Dandenong City Council 
Bendigo Interfaith Networks Conference (VINC) Sunday 12-Nov Bendigo City of Greater Bendigo Ulumbarra Theatre 
Lilydale Show Saturday 18-Nov Lilydale Shire of Yarra Ranges 
Lilydale Show Sunday 19-Nov Lilydale Shire of Yarra Ranges 
Yulecart Show Saturday 25-Nov Yulecart Shire of Southern Grampians 

Event Day Date City/Town /Suburb LGA Venue 
Day at the Queen Vic market 
Community Christmas Event Sunday 17-Dec Carrum Downs Lyrebird Community Centre

DECEMBER - Northern and Western Suburbs + Inner CBD

NOVEMBER - Northern and Western Suburbs
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